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*Player 5 to be Reserve Player​
* Please submit the registration form to manager@weiqi.org.sg together with the Screenshot of your payment 

Endorsement by:​
赞助组织：  

 

Team Name队名: 

 

Player 

队员 

 

Dan 

棋力 

Nationality 

国籍 

Contact 

电话 

Email 

电邮 

1 
    

2 
    

3 
    

4 
    

5 
    

Captain领队 
 

    

mailto:manager@weiqi.org.sg

	Captain领队 

